Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mollie-Zena Gregory - (1520640) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.92
1:10.64
1:12.65
1:13.21

:113.31

:113.62

:113.90

114.12

:114.87

:115.04

:115.35

:116.58

:117.03

117.33

117.44

118.72

:119.85
1:20.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.92
1:10.64
1:14.12
1:13.31

1:12.65
Copyright 2024
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483
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431
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419
414
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394
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368
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315

WA Pts

483
469
406
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431

Round

Round
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Date

17/03/24
03/03/24
19/11/23
11/11/23
09/12/23
14/10/23
22/10/23
09/12/23
09/07/23
26/03/23
01/10/23
02/10/22
29/01/23
20/11/22
29/01/23
29/05/22
06/03/22
03/07/22

Date

17/03/24
03/03/24
09/12/23
09/12/23
19/11/23

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Regional Prep’ L2 Open Meet
Poole SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Level 3

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Dorset County Development Meet 2023

City of Wells Open Meet 2023

West Dorset Season Opener 2023 Invitational Meet
Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Dorset County Championships 2023

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Dorset County Championships 2023

West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet

Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022

Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Regional Prep’ L2 Open Meet
Poole SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Level 3

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

Venue

Bournemouth
Dorchester
Littledown

Fleet
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
1610 Dorchester
Waterlooville
Littledown

Street
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown

1610 Dorchester
Dorchester

Littledown

Venue

Bournemouth
Dorchester
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Littledown
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Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 2

Blandford 3
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Blandford 2

Blandford 3

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 2
Blandford 3
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113.21

:113.90

:113.62

:115.35

114.87

:115.04

:117.03

117.44

:117.33

:116.58
1:20.65

118.72
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Copyright 2024
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11/11/23
22/10/23
14/10/23
01/10/23
09/07/23
26/03/23
29/01/23
29/01/23
20/11/22
02/10/22
03/07/22
29/05/22
06/03/22

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
West Dorset Season Opener 2023 Invitational Meet
Dorset County Development Meet 2023

City of Wells Open Meet 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022
West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet

Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022

Fleet

1610 Dorchester
Waterlooville
Dorchester
Littledown

Street

Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown

1610 Dorchester

Dorchester
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