Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mollie-Zena Gregory - (1520640) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.92	483	F	17/03/24	Swim Bournemouth Regional Prep' L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:10.64	469	F	03/03/24	Poole SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Level 3	Dorchester	Blandford	3
1:12.65	431	F	19/11/23	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023	Littledown		2
1:13.21	421	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Fleet		3
1:13.31	419	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Waterlooville		3
1:13.62	414	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Waterlooville		3
1:13.90	409	F	22/10/23	Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023	1610 Dorchester		3
1:14.12	406	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Waterlooville		3
1:14.87	394	Н	09/07/23	Dorset County Development Meet 2023	Littledown	S Bournem'th	3
1:15.04	391	F	26/03/23	City of Wells Open Meet 2023	Street		3
1:15.35	386	F	01/10/23	West Dorset Season Opener 2023 Invitational Meet	Dorchester		4
1:16.58	368	F	02/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown		3
1:17.03	361	F	29/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Blandford	2
1:17.33	357	F	20/11/22	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022	Littledown		2
1:17.44	356	Н	29/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Blandford	2
1:18.72	339	F	29/05/22	West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet	1610 Dorchester		3
1:19.85	324	F	06/03/22	Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022	Dorchester		3
1:20.65	315	Н	03/07/22	Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022	Littledown	Blandford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.92	483	F	17/03/24	Swim Bournemouth Regional Prep' L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:10.64	469	F	03/03/24	Poole SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Level 3	Dorchester	Blandford	3
1:14.12	406	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Waterlooville		3
1:13.31	419	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Waterlooville		3
1:12.65 Copyright 2024	431	F	19/11/23	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023	Littledown	Powered By SPORT	2

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.21	421	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Fleet		3
1:13.90	409	F	22/10/23	Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023	1610 Dorchester		3
1:13.62	414	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Waterlooville		3
1:15.35	386	F	01/10/23	West Dorset Season Opener 2023 Invitational Meet	Dorchester		4
1:14.87	394	Н	09/07/23	Dorset County Development Meet 2023	Littledown	S Bournem'th	3
1:15.04	391	F	26/03/23	City of Wells Open Meet 2023	Street		3
1:17.03	361	F	29/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Blandford	2
1:17.44	356	Н	29/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Blandford	2
1:17.33	357	F	20/11/22	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022	Littledown		2
1:16.58	368	F	02/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown		3
1:20.65	315	Н	03/07/22	Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022	Littledown	Blandford	3
1:18.72	339	F	29/05/22	West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet	1610 Dorchester		3
1:19.85	324	F	06/03/22	Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022	Dorchester		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS